
Breakfast Team Schedule 2023-24

CHRISTENSEN TEAM - ALL SAINTS - PURPLE

9/10/23 Gillespie/Grosch Art and Cindy Christensen, 484-401-1091 (Cindy) , ajchris61@aol.com

9/17/23 Leeper Cyndi Carter, 610-363-9617, angeltimmy5@aol.com

9/24/23 Banet Dave and Pam Devenney, 610-644-8112, daviddevenney@gmail.com

Pat Gray, 678-596-0751, patriciaagray@aol.com

10/1/23 Long Nancy Vogt, 610-574-1568, nanc910@gmail.com

10/8/23 Christensen Allison Barnes, 484-467-5857, abarnesyoung@aol.com

10/15/23 Leeper

10/22/23 Gillespie/Grosch LEEPER TEAM - ST BASIL THE GREAT - RED

10/29/23 Hodgkins Kristen and Patrick Leeper, 717-578-1131, kristen.n.leeper@gmail.com, patrick.b.leeper@gmail.com

Thierry Razat, 610-314-9554, thierry.razat@total.com

11/5/23 Banet Greg LeBlanc, 610-738-9298, grynn2@yahoo.com

11/12/23 Christensen John Stipe, 610-692-7802, jstipe55@hotmail.com

11/19/23 Long Molly Handal, 267-342-2527, mollyhandal@gmail.com

11/26/23 Hodgkins Lisa Curcio, 610-212-9403, lisacurcio@msn.com

12/3/23 Leeper BANET TEAM - ST LUCY - YELLOW

12/10/23 Gillespie/Grosch

12/17/23 Banet Alice Banet, 610-413-3482, oscar121@juno.com

12/24/23 CHRISTMAS Martha McCullough, 610-304-1657, muffimcc@gmail.com

12/31/23 NEW YEAR Bonnie Monroe, 610-873-9294, bonmon@comcast.net

Mark and Laurie Gordon, 484-905-5294, thegordons812@verizon.net

1/7/24 Christensen Kristy Wright, 936-635-1315, kristywright04@gmail.com

1/14/24 Long

1/21/24 Hodgkins HODGKINS TEAM - JOHN THE BAPTIST - BLUE

1/28/24 Gillespie/Grosch Miranda Hodgkins, 484-716-1800, mlhodgkins@verizon.net

Peggy LaGarde, 484-459-8078, marlag56@gmail.com

2/4/24 Leeper Jan and Mark Schroeder, 484-888-2008, jberryschroeder@gmail.com

2/11/24 Banet Karin Schwenn, 484-786-3594, k_schwenk@yahoo.com

2/18/24 Christensen Abby Zalimas, 610-547-5757, abbyzalimas@gmail.com

2/25/24 Long Melissa and Rob Zach, 610-563-8282, moozach@yahoo.com

3/3/24 Hodgkins LONG TEAM - ST GEORGE - GREEN

3/10/24 Gillespie/Grosch Nancy Long and Dave Kissane, 484-408-1889, nlong@kw.com or kissanelong@msn.com

3/17/24 Leeper Kristy Grekila, 484-875-0263, kcgrek@yahoo.com

3/24/24 Banet Lanita Kemezis, 864-593-7627, lkemezis@aol.com

3/31/24 EASTER Kathryn West, 484-356-3342, kathrynmwest7@gmail.com

Patti and Al Glassey, 610-308-5421 (Patty), 610-506-1673 (Al), pglassey@verizon.net

4/7/24 Christensen Joanne Frybarger, 484-252-1006, alwayslost1956@comcast.net

4/14/24 BISHOP’S VISIT

4/21/24 Long GILLESPIE/GROSCH TEAM - ST ANTHONY - ORANGE

4/28/24 Hodgkins Joanne, John and Todd Gillespie, 610-513-3765, joannegillespie1024@gmail.com

JT and Stacy Grosch, 484-390-2919, jtgrosch1212@gmail.com

5/5/24 Gillespie/Grosch Stephanie Hickman, 610-805-7441, FHSHEV@comcast.net

5/12/24 Leeper Morgan and Andrew Dangin, 717-826-3835, hessmorganl@gmail.com

5/19/24 Banet Dana Pirone, 610-420-1551, dana.m.pirone@gmail.com

5/26/24 Chrsitensen Judy Pauley, 716-696-2610, JKSpauley@ach.com

(Sue West and Susan Patton, 610-952-3936, susanrwest@comcast.net)

6/2/24 Long

6/9/24 Hodgkins

6/16/24 Gillespie/Grosch
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